
BAS КУТЛУГУЖИН, Ильдар 
1

1

9

PRM НАУМОВ, Анатолий 
2

5

13

SVE КИРОВ, Сергей 

KUR ГАВРИЛОВ, Владимир 3
10

0
3

11

BAS ГИЗАТУЛЛИН, Ильшат 
4

7

15

SVE МУРЗИНОВ, Алексей 
5

2

10

KUR БЕКЕТОВ, Алексей 
6

6

14

CEC БОЛТИЕВ, Абдул-Керим 

BAS ЕЛИЗАРОВ, Александр 7
10

0
4

12

PRM ТАМБИЯ, Алексей 
8

8

16

КУТЛУГУЖИН, Ильдар 
Башкортостан

НАУМОВ, Анатолий 
Пермский

9

10

0

КИРОВ, Сергей 
Свердловская

ГИЗАТУЛЛИН, Ильшат 
Башкортостан

10

10

0

МУРЗИНОВ, Алексей 
Свердловская

БЕКЕТОВ, Алексей 
Курская

11

0

1

БОЛТИЕВ, Абдул-Керим 
Чеченская

ТАМБИЯ, Алексей 
Пермский

12

0

10

PRM НАУМОВ, Анатолий 
13

1

9

KUR ГАВРИЛОВ, В.

BAS ГИЗАТУЛЛИН, И.
14

0

10

3

10

SVE МУРЗИНОВ, Алексей 
15

5

11

CEC БОЛТИЕВ, А.
16

7

12

КУТЛУГУЖИН, Ильдар 
Башкортостан

КИРОВ, Сергей 
Свердловская

17

0

5

БЕКЕТОВ, Алексей 
Курская

ТАМБИЯ, Алексей 
Пермский

18

0

10

НАУМОВ, Анатолий 
Пермский

ГИЗАТУЛЛИН, Ильшат 
Башкортостан

19

0

10

МУРЗИНОВ, Алексей 
Свердловская

БОЛТИЕВ, Абдул-Керим 
Чеченская

20

0

10

ГИЗАТУЛЛИН, Ильшат 
Башкортостан

БЕКЕТОВ, Алексей 
Курская

21

0

10

БЕКЕТОВ, Алексей 
Курская

18

БОЛТИЕВ, Абдул-Керим 
Чеченская

КУТЛУГУЖИН, Ильдар 
Башкортостан

22

0

10

КУТЛУГУЖИН, Ильдар 
Башкортостан

17

КИРОВ, Сергей 
Свердловская

ТАМБИЯ, Алексей 
Пермский

23

10

0

КИРОВ, Сергей 
Свердловская

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION Чемпионат России среди ветеранов
Weight category: M4 men 45-49 -73 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

КИРОВ, Сергей SVE
ТАМБИЯ, Алексей PRM
БЕКЕТОВ, Алексей KUR
КУТЛУГУЖИН, Ильдар BAS
ГИЗАТУЛЛИН, Ильшат BAS
БОЛТИЕВ, Абдул-Керим CEC
НАУМОВ, Анатолий PRM
МУРЗИНОВ, Алексей SVE
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-73 kg
(10 competitors)


